<t
=
o
=T
o
=
<t
w

9., «50,

4

48)

4
53
57

2

%e

-
-

49
PRIMA ADOZIONE

COMUNE DI TRENTO

5. ®
SISTEMA INSEDIATIVO

VARIANTE TECNICA 2023-2024

2000

SERVIZIO URBANISTICA
ALPstudio srl Societa tra Professionisti

SISTEMA INSEDIATIVO - RAFFRONTO
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